

Rock River Water Reclamation District
Sanitary Sewer System Lining 2014-2015, Capital Project No. 1555
Bid Opening: Friday, April 11, 2014 @ 10:00 a.m.

				Engineer's Estimate		Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation		SAK Construction, LLC		Michels Pipe Services, a division of Michels Corp.		Visu-Sewer of Illinois, LLC		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	8" Sanitary Sewer Lining	31,130	LF	\$ 22.80	\$ 709,764.00	\$ 23.25	\$ 723,772.50	\$ 25.50	\$ 793,815.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 856,075.00	\$ 27.10	\$ 843,623.00	\$ 26.80	\$ 834,284.00
2	9" Sanitary Sewer Lining	5,400	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 143,100.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 155,250.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 167,400.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 164,700.00	\$ 30.20	\$ 163,080.00
3	10" Sanitary Sewer Lining	7,110	LF	\$ 26.50	\$ 188,415.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 188,415.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 202,635.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 227,520.00	\$ 30.90	\$ 219,699.00	\$ 32.40	\$ 230,364.00
4	12" Sanitary Sewer Lining	4,200	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 121,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 35.75	\$ 150,150.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 142,800.00	\$ 34.40	\$ 144,480.00	\$ 36.30	\$ 152,460.00
5	15" Sanitary Sewer Lining	3,665	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 175,920.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 168,590.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 164,925.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 186,915.00	\$ 51.90	\$ 190,213.50	\$ 61.10	\$ 223,931.50
6	20" Sanitary Sewer Lining	638	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 63,800.00	\$ 65.75	\$ 41,948.50	\$ 74.75	\$ 47,690.50	\$ 76.50	\$ 48,807.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 69,542.00	\$ 87.30	\$ 55,697.40
7	24" Sanitary Sewer Lining	888	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 106,560.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 84.25	\$ 74,814.00	\$ 76.75	\$ 68,154.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 101,232.00	\$ 84.10	\$ 74,680.80
8	27" Sanitary Sewer Lining	613	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 76,625.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 64,978.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 67,430.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 67,430.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 74,786.00	\$ 108.50	\$ 66,510.50
9	Service Reinstatement	783	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 78,300.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 58,725.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 58,725.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 82,998.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 78,300.00	\$ 133.50	\$ 104,530.50
10	Protruding Service	4	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 598.00	\$ 2,392.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 558.50	\$ 2,234.00
11	Traffic Control	48	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 23,040.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 286.20	\$ 13,737.60
12	Offsite Supplemental Sewer Service Reinstatement	3	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,186.00	\$ 3,558.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 781.60	\$ 2,344.80
TOTAL					\$ 1,678,584.00		\$ 1,589,979.00		\$ 1,777,934.50		\$ 1,877,089.00		\$ 1,902,775.50		\$ 1,923,855.10